19740 PARTS LIST

VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS ]

FILTER BOX 6 MM BOLTS 4 | 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
PART NL 19/40 1 | FILTER BOX LID & MM NUT 1 | MASS FLOW SENSOR ADAPTER
1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 1/4"-20 BOLT 1 | 3/16" GASKET
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 174" NUT 1 | 1/4” RUBBER BUMPER

WWW. VOLANTPERFUORMANCE.CUOM 2

#048 CLAMPS

174" WASHER

TECH SUPPUORT: (909) 4/6-/225 |t

3 174" X 2 3/4" REDUCER

1/4” LOCK WASHERS

3" HUMP HOSE

1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS

— (4> 1/4” RUBBER WASHERS

1/4-20 BOLT
1/4" RUBBER BUMPER
174" WASHER
1/4" NUT

FILTER

=]

@ @ (4) 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
(o

P VIeEw

o
) &=
SIDE VIEW ry —
! OF FILTER BOX 3
_ o #048

HUMP HOSE

ﬁHHHu (4> 6 MM NUTS —
(4> 1/4” LOCK WASHERS
i PR 7 i
/]

e
< 2 i
\ kX -~ ~ <A A\
© N
T
~

A
FILTER o) \

BOX N9

_cLAwp
o AN
\
\

BOTTOM VIEW TaP VIEW
OF FILTER BOX OF FILTER BOX

FILTER BOX

MASS FLOW
SENSOR ADAPTER

STOCK
BREATHER HOSE

/e’
BREATHER HOSE
FITTING

INSIDE OUTSIDE

FILTER BOX

THROTTLE
BODY

VOLANT

FRONT VIEW

o [e)
3/716* STOCK MASS
GASKET FLOW SENSOR

=

3 1/4" x 2 3/4”"
REDUCER
QHIIIII

#048
CLAMP

#048
CLAMP

AIR DUCT




	19740
	Layout1


